

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MUTUAL AID TRIANGLE COMMUNITY HUB (MATCH) 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-06-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,805.59
2025-06-02	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 5/26 to 6/1	$txn_rYHPOEL$	-\$3.50	\$1,802.09
2025-06-16	Donation from Devin Young	$txn_d7HYdKl$	\$43.02	\$1,845.11
2025-06-17	Donation from Katie Krowe	txn_lZH5lvr	\$10.76	\$1,855.87
2025-06-20	Donation from Vic Martins	txn_oyHoL5P	\$50.00	\$1,905.87
2025-06-20	Donation from Gina Balamucki	txn_78HybVA	\$53.77	\$1,959.64
2025-06-23	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/16 to 6/22	$txn_LgHRvWm$	-\$11.03	\$1,948.61
2025-06-24	Donation from Anna McNally	txn_5wHKYr7	\$10.00	\$1,958.61
2025-06-30	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/23 to 6/29	$txn_LgHRgWO$	-\$0.70	\$1,957.91
2025-06-30	Donation from Anon	txn_BZH0zyx	\$50.00	\$2,007.91
	WITHDRAWN: \$15.23. DEPOSITED: \$217.55.			\$2,007.91

Mutual Aid Triangle Community Hub (MATCH) is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Mutual Aid Triangle Community Hub (MATCH)'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.